Affiliation No. : 1930026

Kola Perumal Chetty Vaishnav Senior Secondary School

(Under the Management of Shri Vallabhacharya Vidya Sabha)
815, Kola Perumal School Street, Periyar E.V.R. Salai. Arumbakkam b
Chennai - 600 106. Ph : 2363 1819 E-mail : kolaperumal@gmail.com 3
(Affiliated to the Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi) w

Vide No. CBSE / A1/ 0S-11/+2/ 44/ 00974 / Dt. 18-9-1978 "o,,”" wo'

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

EMIS No. : 330205016081720819

s

2.
3.
4

10.

ihl

12.
13.
14,
15.

16.
A7,

18.

19.
20.
21.
22,
23.

. Hatue Lo,

Signature of
Class Teacher

Name of the Pupil
Mother's Name
Father's /| Guardian's Name

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according
to Admission Register

Nationality / Religion

Whether the Candidate belongs to Schedule
Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC or Others

Date of first admission in the School with class :
: VI (SIXTH)

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken
with result

Whether failed, if so once / twice in the same
class

Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher
class. If so, to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school
dues

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the
nature of such concession

Total No. of working days in the academic
session

Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide
(Details may be given)

Games played or extra-gurricular activities
Usually took part (mention achievement level
therein)

General Conduct

Date of application for TC

Date of issue of TC

Reasons for leaving the school
Any other remarks

School Code : 55046

KZ«C\- "\,C' \C\“
Checked by
(With full name and designation)
(Section Head)

TC No.: TC-6774
Admission No.: 7290

: VCHARVEE
: VVIJAYASHANTHI
: RVENUGOPALAKRISHNAN

* 14-11-2011 FOURTEENTH NOVEMBER TWO THOUSAND

AND ELEVEN

: INDIAN / HINDU

: BC

1STD - 01.03.2017

: PASSED VI STD

: NOT APPLICABLE
: ENGLISH, MATHS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE, Il

LANGUAGE - TAMIL, lll LANGUAGE - HINDI, SKILL
SUBJECT - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

: PROMOTED VI STD

: MARCH 2023

: NIL

= 27
: 198

- NIL

: GOOD

: 29-03-2023

: 06-04-2023

: PARENT'S REQUEST
: NIL

e Q/(\
(\ A/
Wi

“Signature of Principal with date
KOLASRRROINBALCHETTY VAISHNAVY
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
815, Kola Perumal School Street,
Arumi)‘akkam, OChennai-600 106.



