Kola Perumal Chetty Vaishnav Senior Secondary School



(Under the Management of Shri Vallabhacharya Vidya Sabha)
815, Kola Perumal School Street, Periyar E.V.R. Salai. Arumbakkam
Chennai - 600 106. Ph: 2363 1819 E-mail: kolaperumal@gmail.com
(Affiliated to the Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)
Vide No. CBSE / A1 / OS-11 / +2 / 44 / 00974 / Dt. 18-9-1978



TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Affiliation No. : 1930026	School Code: 55046	TC No. : TC-6774
EMIS No.: 330205016081720819		Admission No.: 7290
1. Name of the Pupil	: V CHARVEE	

Name of the Pupil	: V CHARVEE
Mother's Name	: V VIJAYASHANTHI
Father's / Guardian's Name	: R VENUGOPALAKRISHNAN
Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register	: 14-11-2011 FOURTEENTH NOVEMBER TWO THOUSAND
	AND ELEVEN
Nationality / Religion	: INDIAN / HINDU
Whether the Candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC or Others	: BC
	Mother's Name Father's / Guardian's Name Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register Nationality / Religion Whether the Candidate belongs to Schedule

	caste of actientife type of ope of others	•	50
7.	Date of first admission in the School with class	:	I STD - 01.03.2017
	at the state of th		VI (CIVIII)

8.	Class in which the pupil last studied		VI (SIXITI)
9.	School/Board Annual Examination last taken		
	with result	:	PASSED VI STD

10.	whether failed, if so once / twice in the same class	: NOT APPLICABLE
11.	Subjects studied	: ENGLISH, MATHS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE, II

11. Subjects studied	ENGLISH, MATHS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE, II
	LANGUAGE - TAMIL, III LANGUAGE - HINDI, SKILL
	SUBJECT - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to which class	: PROMOTED VII STD
13.	Month upto which the pupil has paid school	

	dues	:	MARCH 2023
14.	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the		ALL I

	nature of such concession	· NIL	
15.	Total No. of working days in the academic		
	session	; 217	

16.	Total No. of working days present	1	198
47	Whather NCC Codet / Boy Secut / Cirl Cuide		

17.	Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide		
	(Details may be given)	:	- 1
40	Comes played or extra-curricular activities		0 ~ / /

	Usually took part (mention achievement level	
	therein)	: NIL
10	General Conduct	· GOOD

19.	General Conduct	: GOOD
20.	Date of application for TC	: 29-03-2023

20.	Date of application for 10		25 55 2525	
21.	Date of issue of TC	:	06-04-2023	
22.	Reasons for leaving the school	:	PARENT'S REQUEST	

23. Any other remarks : NIL

M. Helecledes
Signature of

Class Teacher

Checked by (With full name and designation) (Section Head) Signature of Principal with date
KOLASTROINFALCHETTY VAISHNAV
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

815, Kola Perumal School Street, Arumbakkam, Ohennai-600 106.